

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

| Sl No. | Description of Goods       | HSN/SAC  | Quantity | Rate     | per | Amount      |
|--------|----------------------------|----------|----------|----------|-----|-------------|
| 1      | 173.5X 2.5 MM MS PIPE      | 73063090 | 9 NOS    | 4,576.27 | NOS | 41,186.43   |
| 2      | 173.5 X 2.9 MM CASING PIPE | 73063090 | 2 NOS    | 5,254.23 | NOS | 10,508.46   |
| 3      | MS CALLERS                 | 73063090 | 11 NOS   | 84.74    | NOS | 932.14      |
|        |                            |          |          |          |     | 52,627.03   |
|        | Outward CGST @9%           |          |          | 9 %      |     | 4,736.43    |
|        | Outward SGST @9%           |          |          | 9 %      |     | 4,736.43    |
|        | Round Off                  |          |          |          |     | 0.11        |
|        | Total                      |          | 22 NOS   |          |     | ₹ 62,100.00 |

|                     |
|---------------------|
| <i>E. &amp; O.E</i> |
|---------------------|

| HSN/SAC      | Taxable Value    | CGST |                 | SGST/UTGST |                 | Total Tax Amount |
|--------------|------------------|------|-----------------|------------|-----------------|------------------|
|              |                  | Rate | Amount          | Rate       | Amount          |                  |
| 73063090     | 52,627.03        | 9%   | 4,736.43        | 9%         | 4,736.43        | 9,472.86         |
| <b>Total</b> | <b>52,627.03</b> |      | <b>4,736.43</b> |            | <b>4,736.43</b> | <b>9,472.86</b>  |

|                                                                                                                                                            |                                                                                                               |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| <p><b>Declaration</b></p> <p>We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.</p> | <p style="text-align: right;"><b>for S V PIPES</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;">Authorised Signatory</p> |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

Doc No. : Tax Invoice - 12/2026-27  
Date : 1-Apr-26



1. e-Way Bill Details

|                 |                 |                    |                   |                  |                   |
|-----------------|-----------------|--------------------|-------------------|------------------|-------------------|
| e-Way Bill No.: | 192389174862    | Mode :             | 1 - Road          | Generated Date : | 1-Apr-26 8:14 PM  |
| Generated By:   | 29AIQPV6664D1ZH | Approx Distance :  | 100 KM            | Valid Upto :     | 2-Apr-26 11:59 PM |
| Supply Type :   | Outward-Supply  | Transaction Type : | Bill To - Ship To |                  |                   |

2. Address Details

|                                                                                                                                |                                                                                                |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| <b>From</b>                                                                                                                    | <b>To</b>                                                                                      |
| S V PIPES                                                                                                                      | RAVI                                                                                           |
| GSTIN : 29AIQPV6664D1ZH                                                                                                        | GSTIN :                                                                                        |
| Karnataka                                                                                                                      | Karnataka                                                                                      |
| <b>Dispatch From</b>                                                                                                           | <b>Ship To</b>                                                                                 |
| SY NO.88/2, HOSKOTE KASABA HOBLI, UPPARAHALLI VILLAGE, BANGALORE, BANGALORE RURAL, KARNATAKA, 562114 BANGLORE Karnataka 562114 | DELIVERY AT:- KURUBARA HALLI, BANGALORE, KARNATAKA - 562114<br>KURUBARA HALLI Karnataka 562114 |

3. Goods Details

| HSN Code | Product Name & Desc                                     | Quantity | Taxable Amt | Tax Rate (C+S) |
|----------|---------------------------------------------------------|----------|-------------|----------------|
| 73063090 | 173.5X 2.5 MM MS PIPE & 173.5X 2.5 MM MS PIPE           | 9 NOS    | 41,186.43   | 9+9            |
| 73063090 | 173.5 X 2.9 MM CASING PIPE & 173.5 X 2.9 MM CASING PIPE | 2 NOS    | 10,508.46   | 9+9            |
| 73063090 | MS CALLERS & MS CALLERS                                 | 11 NOS   | 932.14      | 9+9            |

|                   |           |             |          |                 |           |
|-------------------|-----------|-------------|----------|-----------------|-----------|
| Tot.Taxable Amt : | 52,627.03 | Other Amt : | 0.11     | Total Inv Amt : | 62,100.00 |
| CGST Amt :        | 4,736.43  | SGST Amt :  | 4,736.43 |                 |           |

4. Transportation Details

|                  |  |           |          |
|------------------|--|-----------|----------|
| Transporter ID : |  | Doc No. : |          |
| Name :           |  | Date :    | 1-Apr-26 |

5. Vehicle Details

|               |            |        |          |           |  |
|---------------|------------|--------|----------|-----------|--|
| Vehicle No. : | KA05AP9057 | From : | BANGLORE | CEWB No.: |  |
|---------------|------------|--------|----------|-----------|--|

(DUPLICATE FOR TRANSPORTER)

| Sl No. | Description of Goods       | HSN/SAC  | Quantity | Rate     | per | Amount      |
|--------|----------------------------|----------|----------|----------|-----|-------------|
| 1      | 173.5X 2.5 MM MS PIPE      | 73063090 | 9 NOS    | 4,576.27 | NOS | 41,186.43   |
| 2      | 173.5 X 2.9 MM CASING PIPE | 73063090 | 2 NOS    | 5,254.23 | NOS | 10,508.46   |
| 3      | MS CALLERS                 | 73063090 | 11 NOS   | 84.74    | NOS | 932.14      |
|        |                            |          |          |          |     | 52,627.03   |
|        | Outward CGST @9%           |          |          | 9 %      |     | 4,736.43    |
|        | Outward SGST @9%           |          |          | 9 %      |     | 4,736.43    |
|        | Round Off                  |          |          |          |     | 0.11        |
|        | Total                      |          | 22 NOS   |          |     | ₹ 62,100.00 |

|                     |
|---------------------|
| <i>E. &amp; O.E</i> |
|---------------------|

| HSN/SAC      | Taxable Value    | CGST |                 | SGST/UTGST |                 | Total Tax Amount |
|--------------|------------------|------|-----------------|------------|-----------------|------------------|
|              |                  | Rate | Amount          | Rate       | Amount          |                  |
| 73063090     | 52,627.03        | 9%   | 4,736.43        | 9%         | 4,736.43        | 9,472.86         |
| <b>Total</b> | <b>52,627.03</b> |      | <b>4,736.43</b> |            | <b>4,736.43</b> | <b>9,472.86</b>  |

|                                                                                                                                                            |                                                         |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------|
| <p><b>Declaration</b></p> <p>We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.</p> | <p><b>for S V PIPES</b></p> <p>Authorised Signatory</p> |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------|